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LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO
XV CIRCUITO SENIOR C Y L MEMORIAL F.1.

Fecha Listado: 31/05/2017
Hora Listado: 18:38:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford
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REDONDO MERINERO, JESUS

(Recorrido: PROSACYR)
Clasificaciéon Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

CLUB

BOCIGAS

GOMEZ FERREIRO, MARCOS ANTO VILLA CUELLAR

BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIG
MACHIN ACOSTA, JOSE M.

SANZ MARTIN, JOSE ANGEL

PAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
DEL VALLE PRIETO, LUIS
RODRIGUEZ DE VEGA, AURELIO
GUIJARRO MARUGAN, JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO
CASARES MERELO, GUILLERMO
VELASCO FRUTOS, JOSE MIGUEL
CASTILLO ROMERO, JOSE AMADO
MATORRA ALVAREZ, JOSE IGNAC
MONGIL DIEZ, PABLO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, B. CAR
VALLE TORRES, FRANCISCO J.
PLO GARCIA , LUIS ENRIQUE
DELGADO PRIETO, MARTINIANO
LOPEZ ARROYO, GONZALO
ARROYO ORDO¥EZ, MERCEDES
QUEVEDO MESON, PEDRO LUIS
MONTES HERNANDEZ, TEOFILO
ROSILLO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MAN
ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
NUNEZ SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
VALLE HERNANDEZ, JOSE ALBER
GUERRA YEBRA, ISIDRO

GALAN HERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA

MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON
LINDE MENENDEZ, VICTOR
VALERO JUAN, JULIAN IGNACIO
DIEZ COMPADRE, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE LUIS
BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL
PEREZ VEGA, MANUEL

DE LA FUENTE MARTINEZ, VICE
PEREZ ALMANZA, ANGEL
GRANDE DUQUE, RAIMUNDO
MANRIQUE LORENZO, JOSE ANTO
ELOSUA DE JUAN, M? PILAR
MINGO HIDALGO, Mt.MILAGRO
TORNE LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MONSALVE, FRANCISC
FERNANDEZ SAN MARTIN, J.BER
DE LA RIVA GONZALEZ, JOSE M
LAGAR HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGE
MARTIN GOMEZ, GASPAR
TERRON GARCIA, ERNESTO
PASTRANA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ VERDEJO, JOSE ALB
GALVAN RUEDA, ALBERTO
HIDALGO GANCEDO, BENIGNO
ROMERA HERNANDEZ, TOMAS
GONZALEZ IBAN, LUIS ANGEL

LEON-PROSACYR
ISLA DOS AGUAS
GRIJOTA

BIERZO

SALAS INFANTES
LA TOJA

VILLA MAYOR CAM

FAISANERA SEGOV

HIERRO 3 REINO
GRIJOTA
ENTREPINOS
BIERZO
LEON-PROSACYR
FED. CASTILLAY
HIERRO 3 REINO
ISLA DOS AGUAS
ENTREPINOS

EL MADERAL
ISLA DOS AGUAS
ISLA DOS AGUAS
VILLA CUELLAR
SOTOVERDE
FED. CASTILLAY
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
VILLA MAYOR CAM
LEON-PROSACYR

10,7
6,6

11,5
6,9

6,8

41

11,2
13,5
14,6
12,0
11,2
10,7
4,5

15,1
12,3
18,6
15,6
13,5
12,7
8,7

18,1
10,7
13,8
12,4
16,8
15,8
14,1
14,7
13,2

CAMPO SALAMANCA 21,3

HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
LA GALERA C.CAM
FED. CASTILLAY
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
VILLA MAYOR CAM

ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

SORIA
LEON-PROSACYR
SOTOVERDE

EL CUETO

LA GALERA C.CAM

ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
VILLA MAYOR CAM
ENTREPINOS
ENTREPINOS
BIERZO

LA GALERA C.CAM
LEON-PROSACYR

ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

HIERRO 3 REINO

18,2
19,6
18,6
17,2
16,7
14,7
12,5
28,5
21,9
19,8
16,9
13,8
10,3
9,9

23,5
16,8
14,0
24,1
17,3
20,6
18,4
11,2
17,5
16,1
26,5
35,0
20,0

13,8

10,6
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LEONGOLF

XV CIRCUITO SENIOR C Y L MEMORIAL F.I.

Fecha Listado: 31/05/2017
Hora Listado: 18:38:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: PROSACYR)

Clasificaciéon Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
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PONCELA REBOLLO,JULIO IGNAC  ENTREPINOS
FERNANDEZ MANANES, JOSE LUl FED. CASTILLAY
GRANDA MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO HIERRO 3 REINO
CERDA GOMEZ, RAMIRO ENTREPINOS
CONEJO MOLINERO, RAFAEL FED. CASTILLAY
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCIS LEON-PROSACYR
ASENSIO MULERO, DIONISIO FED. CASTILLAY
CANCHO CID, ANDRES GRIJOTA

OCANA PASQUAU, JUAN CARLOS  SOTOVERDE
ESPINAR MARTIN, ANGEL SOTOVERDE

RIOS ARIAS, ANTONIO HERCULES C.
VIZCAINO TEJEIRO, JOSE HIERRO 3 REINO
VELEZ VELA, YOLANDA ISLA DOS AGUAS
CESAR GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ LEON-PROSACYR
BAJO PRIETO, JOSE MARIA VILLA MAYOR CAM
GONZALEZ DE FRANCISCO, TOMA LEON-PROSACYR
ALVAREZ BENEITEZ, CESAR MAR  LEON-PROSACYR
VIEJO MOLINEDO, AURELIO LEON-PROSACYR
GARCIA LLAMAZARES, BEGONA HIERRO 3 REINO
JIMENEZ LOPEZ, JESUS CARLOS ISLA DOS AGUAS
SANTANDER CARRION, CARMEN ISLA DOS AGUAS
MORENO DIAZ, JOSE ANTONIO LLANAS,LAS
AAIBARRO MARTIN, MA ELENA ENTREPINOS
CARRETERO SANTOS, MARIA JUL  FED. CASTILLAY
MARIA SERANTES, DOLORES FAISANERA SEGOV
AMEZ ZAPATERO, FELIX JOSE M FED. CASTILLAY
DE DIEGO PEREZ, JOAQUIN FED. CASTILLAY
DE DIOS DEL POZO, ADRIAN MA
GARCIA CUETO, ADOLFO URBANO LEON-PROSACYR

ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,5
14,8
14,6
26,4
25,2
237
18,9
21,3
21,9
20,5
18,1
14,3
21,0
21,9
18,1
26,5
31,3
25,1
23,3
22,3
26,5
27,8
22,0
28,3
25,3
36,0
35,4
36,0
14,4

22,5

20,9

36,0
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